
VK Sprint
Hoogstraten Oost 23.4.2023

TROL

Ronny TIMMERS
hamok
Omloop : H. Masters A
Afstand : 3870m
Tijd : 0:22:24,003 (5'47"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kim JANSEN 0:17:30,757
2. Siegfried BAKELANTS 0:17:57,085
3. Wannes HENDRICKX 0:19:44,902

1. 147 00:02:45 220m 12'30"/km
2. 163 00:00:50 00:03:35 51m 16'20"/km
3. 141 00:00:24 00:03:59 54m 7'24"/km
4. 130 00:02:29 00:06:28 345m 7'12"/km
5. 132 00:00:30 00:06:58 71m 7'03"/km
6. 139 00:01:04 00:08:02 142m 7'31"/km
7. 80 00:02:29 00:10:31 196m 12'40"/km
8. 165 00:00:42 00:11:13 94m 7'27"/km
9. 161 00:01:57 00:13:10 171m 11'24"/km

10. 149 00:02:04 00:15:14 108m 19'08"/km
11. 159 00:00:33 00:15:47 45m 12'13"/km
12. 148 00:01:33 00:17:20 85m 18'14"/km
13. 75 00:01:10 00:18:30 130m 8'58"/km
14. 158 00:01:19 00:19:49 157m 8'23"/km
15. 150 00:00:22 00:20:11 58m 6'19"/km
16. 138 00:01:48 00:21:59 153m 11'46"/km
17. 82 00:00:13 00:22:12 31m 6'59"/km
18. 999 00:00:12 00:22:24 39m 5'08"/km
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